a Gazebo/Welcome Center
o Burial Mound

o Duchene Lawn and
Classic Portal

Q Lychee Field

o Butterfly Garden and
Butterfly House

o Fern Walk Garden (not
wheelchair accessible)

0 Guptill House (second floor
not wheelchair accessible)

o Pioneer Boat Yard
o A Window to the Bay
@ Archaic Shell Mound

0 Jungle Walk and Aqueduct
(not wheelchair accessible)

@ Cock’s Footbridge

@ Point Cottage and Garden
@ A Window to the Past

@ Shell Mound (site of the
original VWebb home)

@ Sunken Garden and Pergola
0 White Cottage
@ Webb Packing House

@ Magic Tour Boat (ticket
purchase required)

@ Mary’s Chapel (not
wheelchair accessible)

@ Pioneer Cemetery

@ Palmer Water Garden

Wishing Gree e
ook Uebors

Apply Today’s Admission Fee to an Annual Membership!
Membership offers you free admission year-round to both campuses plus
free admission to hundreds of reciprocal gardens in the US and Canada.
Inquire at the Gazebo/VWelcome Center or purchase online at selby.org.
Visitor Tips

* In case of lightning, please proceed to the nearest building.

* The outdoor gardens are watered with reclaimed water.
Please do not drink.

* Please do not remove any shells, plants, or other natural resources.

Face Tafnting
Stoemalls Challs

Little
Sarasota

Secret  Bounce

Garden  House . o balls

22
))

<

)

GARDENS

HISTORIC SPANISH POINT

<

Mabdrigal Chir

Saturday,~”

an.andi:30 pam.

@selbygardens [
#selbygardens n Selby Gardens programs are sponsored in part by the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of ,k
#historicspanishpoint Cultural Affairs, and paid for in part by Sarasota County Tourist Development Tax revenue. b




LYCHEE FIELD
Saturday, March 26 and

Sunday, March 27
11 am. -4 pm,

‘.’
<>
[fA))

GARDENS

HISTORIC SPANISH POINT

Eunhauteb

Tl Gestionl

Illaduigal

GUPTILL HOUSE

Saturday, March 26
11 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.

Soryieling

LYCHEE FIELD
Saturday, March 26 and
Sunday, March 27

10:20 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.



