



Unicom Ribes

LYCHEE FIELD Saturday, March 26 and Sunday, March 27 11 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Wedrigel Choir

GUPTILL HOUSE Saturday, March 26 11 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.

Storytelling

LYCHEE FIELD Saturday, March 26 and Sunday, March 27

10:20 a.m.	1:40 p.m.
10:40 a.m.	2:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.	2:40 p.m.
11:20 a.m.	3:00 p.m.
11:40 a.m.	3:20 p.m.
12:40 p.m.	3:40 p.m.
1:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.	4:20 p.m.